
I • ••~. 

-~- ' ~ ~•· .. 
Gokhale Education Society' s ~ 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH A 
Pare I, Mumbai - 400 012. 

Permanently affiliated to University of Mumbai, NCTE Recognised, UGC 2f 12B, 
ISO 9001 :2015 Certified, NAAC accredited A grade in 3rd Cycle 

DOCUMENT UPLOAD 

STUDENT PERFORMANCE. AND LEARNIN6 
OUTCOMES 2. 7 .2 



Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2017-2018) 

University Examination Result (2017-2018) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

C 

LEFT 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total " 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F Y .B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade analysis · 

No. ofSts 

0 

2 

19 

16 

9 

2 

1 

49 

FY B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

0 

20 

15 

14 

49 

Percentage 

0 

4.07 

38.78 

32.65 

18.37 

4.08 

2.05 

100 

Percentage 

0 

0 

40.82 

30.61 

28.57 

100 

L. Principal 
flerincipal Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Researc~ 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2017-2018) 

University Examination Result (2017-2018) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B .. 

C 

LEFT 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total .. 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F Y .B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade ~nalysis 

No. ofSts 

0 

2 

19 

16 

9 

2 

1 

49 

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) 

' SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

0 

20 

15 

14 

49 

Percentage 

0 

4.07 

38.78 

32.65 

18.37 

4.08 

2.05 

100 

Percentage 

0 
-

0 

40.82 

30.61 

28.57 

100 
.• 

Le Principal 
ilerincipal Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Researc~ 
Parel , Mumbai - 400 012. 



Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2018-2019) 

University Examination Result (2018-2019) 

S YB Ed. (CBCS) 

Grade 
0 
A+ 
A 
B+ 
B 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

F 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

SEM-111 
Overall grade analysis 

No. ofSts 
0 
4 
25 

17 
3 
49 

PLACIDA LEFT 

S YB Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMIV 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

2 

25 

14 

7 

1 

49 

Percentage 
0 

8.16 
51.02 

34.69 
6.13 
100 

Percentage 

0 

4.08 

51.02 

28.57 

14.28 

2.05 

100 

ln-c arge Principal 
r \oefincipal Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai. 400 012. 



Gokhale· Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2018-2019) 

University Examination Result (2018-2019) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B .. 

Total 

Examination In-char e g 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

3 

29 

15 

3 

50 

FY B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. ofSts 

0 

1 

26 

16 

7 

50 

Percentage 

0 

6 

58 

30 

6 

100 

Percentage 

0 

2 

52 

32 

14 

wo 

In-~I 
:f'tt.Princlpaf Dr. P.gs. Kale P 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



V 
Gok.hale Education Society's 

College of Education and Research 
Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2019-2020) 

University Examination Result (2019-20) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 
' 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

S YB Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-111 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

8 

30 

11 

49 

S YB Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMIV 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

9 

36 

4 

49 

Percentage 

0 

16.33 

61.22 

22.45 

100 

Percentage 

18.37 

73.47 

8.16 

100 

In-charge Principal 
(.) . n · • I 
~ ~ nncipa, Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



e 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Pa~el, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2019-2020) 

University Examination Result (2019-20) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

3 

27 

14 

2 

46 

FY B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

16 

28 

2 

46 

Percentage 

0 

6.52 

58.70 

30.43 

4.35 

100 

Percentage 

0 

34.78 

60.87 

4.35 

100 

. . . l~~cipal . 
CZ:kf>nncipa, Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Educat ion & Research 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



I Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2020-2021) 

University Examination Result (2020-21) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

S YB Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-111 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

33 

13 

46 

S YB ·Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMIV 
Overall gr~de analysis 

No. of Sts 

5 

39 

2 

46 

Percentage 

0 

71.74 

28.26 

100 

Percentage 

10.87 

84.78 

4.35 

100 

It::rincipal 
~ rincipal Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 

I 



C 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2020-2021) 

University Examination Result (2020-2021) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

FY B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

2 

46 

2 

50 

FY B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

10 

39 

1 

50 

Percentage 

4 

92 

4 

100 

Percentage 

20 

78 

2 

100 

charge Principal 
'ltiPrincl"pal r. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Paret, Mumbai - 400 012. 



( 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2021-2022) 

University Examination Result (2021-22) 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

SY B Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-111 

Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

4 

38 

08 

50 

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMIV 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

0 

26 

22 

2 

50 

Percentage 

8 

76 

16 

100 

Percentage 

0 

52 

44 

4 

100 

10tPrincipal 
.1-l&rincipal Dr. P. s. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & R 
Parel, Mumbai. 400 012. esearch 



r-

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2021-2022) 

University Examination Result (2021-2022) 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total 

Grade 

0 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F YB Ed. (CBCS) 
SEM-1 

Overall grade analysis 

No. ofSts 

27 

23 

3 

1 

54 

F YB Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMII 
Overall grade analysis 

No. of Sts 

8 

29 

15 

1 

1 

54 

-
o\ educ~ . 

Percentage 

50 

42.59 

5.56 

1.85 

100 
-

Percentage 

14.81 

53.70 

27.79 

1.85 

1.85 

100 
/\ 

~ 
. . ~tcharge Principal 

1-,(a? rmcipa, r. P. s. Kale 
Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



· Gokbale Education Society's 

College of Education and Research 
Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2022-2023) 

University Examination Result (2022-23) 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

F 

Total 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

F 

AB 

Total 

Examination In-charge 

Dr. s. D. Patkar 

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEM-111 
Overall grade analysis 

No.ofSts 

17 

20 

15 

1 

1 

54 

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEMIV 
Overall grade analysis 

No.ofSts 

16 

27 

7 

2 

I 

1 

54 

Percentage 

31.48 

37.04 

27.78 

1.85 

l.85 

100 

Percentage 

29.64 

50.00 

12.96 

3.70 

1.85 

1.85 

100 
r 
) (V'\../ 

In-ch r mci al ~ 
5\tf>rinclpal Dr. P. S. Kale 

Gokhale Education Society's 
College of Education & Research 
Parei, Mumbai - 400 012. 



Gokhale ·Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(2022-2024) 

University Examination Result (2022-2023) 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

F 

Total 

Examination In-charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) 

SEM-11 
· Overall grade analysis -

No.ofSts 

13 

31 
.. 

6 . 

3 

53 

Percentage 

24.53 

58.49 

11.32 

5.66 

100 

kePrWcipal 
! lerincipa>r: P. S. Kale 
. Gokhale Education Society's . @ 

College of Education & Research 
Parel, Mumbai -400 012 . . 



) 

\ I"" 

Gokh~le Education Society's 
College of Education and Research 

Parel, Mumbai-12 

Department: Examination Report 
(20~2-2024)_ . . . 

U~iversity Ex~mination."iies·~lt (2022~2023) 

Grade 

A+ 

A 

B+ 

B 

F 

Total 

Examination ln.,.charge 
Dr. S. D. Patkar 

1 . 

.. 

.-. 

.. 

F Y B Ed. (CBCS)' 
SEM-1 

. . . 

Overall.g~ad~ analysis . 
'• 

' ,'• .... 
., 

No.ofSts 

6 • ' 

28 
' 

,. _ 
,, . 

16 .. . . 
: ... . ·• ': , -

, ., ·. 

2 •, 

' 1 

53 
.. 

'(' ,,,, 

,· .. 
Percentage 

11.32 

52.84 

'. J 0.19 .. .. 
' . , . ' 

•' 

3.78 

1.87 ·•• a 

100 

• In-c . arge Principal 

3t~~;~i;,! ~:~~;i~~l~ciety's • · 
College o_f Education & Researc~ 
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012. 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


