

Gokhale Education Society's

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND RESEARCH



Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Permanently affiliated to University of Mumbai, NCTE Recognised, UGC 2f 12B, ISO 9001:2015 Certified, NAAC accredited A grade in 3rd Cycle

DOCUMENT UPLOAD

STUDENT PERFORMANCE AND LEARNING
OUTCOMES 2.7.2

Department: Examination Report (2017-2018) University Examination Result (2017-2018)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	2	4.07
A	19	38.78
B+	16	32.65
В	9	18.37
С	2	4.08
LEFT	1	2.05
Total	49	100

FYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	0	0
A	20	40.82
B+	15	30.61
В	14	28.57
Total	49	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal
IlPrincipal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2017-2018) University Examination Result (2017-2018)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	2	4.07
A	19	38.78
B+	16	32.65
В	9	18.37
С	2	4.08
LEFT	1	2.05
Total	49	100

FYB Ed. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	0	0
A	20	40.82
B+	15	30.61
В	14	28.57
Total	49	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal
IlPrincipal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2018-2019)

University Examination Result (2018-2019)

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-III Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
Grauc	1101 01 1010	0
0	0	016
A+	4	8.16
A	25	51.02
B+	17	34.69
B	3	6.13
Total	49	100

PLACIDA LEFT

S Y B Ed. (CBCS)

SEM IV Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	2	4.08
A	25	51.02
B+	14	28.57
B	. 7	14.28
F	1	2.05
Total	49	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

Nerincipal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbal - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2018-2019)

University Examination Result (2018-2019)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	3	6
A	29	58
B+	15	30
В	3	6
Total	50	100

FYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	1	2
A	26	52
B+	16	32
В	7	14
Total	50	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

[It-Principal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2019-2020)

University Examination Result (2019-20)

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-III Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
o	. 0	0
A+ -	8	16.33
A	30	61.22
B+	11	22.45
Total	49	100

S Y B Ed. (CBCS)

SEM IV Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	9	18.37
A+	36	73.47
A	4	8.16
Total	49	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

Principal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2019-2020)

University Examination Result (2019-20)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	. 3	6.52
Α	27	58.70
B+	14	30.43
В	2	4.35
Total	46	100

FYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	16	34.78
A	28	60.87
B+	2	4.35
Total	46	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

**TLPrincipal Dr. P. S. Kale

Gokhale Education Society's

College of Education & Research

Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2020-2021)

University Examination Result (2020-21)

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-III Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	33	71.74
A	. 13	28.26
Total	46	100

S Y B Ed. (CBCS)

SEM IV Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	5	10.87
A+	. 39	84.78
A	2	4.35
Total	46	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

34-Principal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2020-2021)

University Examination Result (2020-2021)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	2	4
A+	46	92
A	2	4
Total	50	100

FYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	10	20
A+	39	78
A	. 1	2
Total	50	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



Archarge Principal

2/Principal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2021-2022)

University Examination Result (2021-22)

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-III Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	4	8
A+	38	76
A	08	16
Total	50	100

SYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM IV Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	0	0
A+	26	52
Α .	22	44
B+	. 2	4
Total	50	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

JkPrincipal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbal - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2021-2022)

University Examination Result (2021-2022)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
A+	27	50
A	23	42.59
B+	3	5.56
В	1	1.85
Total	54	100

FYBEd. (CBCS)

SEM II Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
0	8	14.81
A+	29	53.70
A	15	27.79
B+	1	1.85
В	1	1.85
Total	54	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2022-2023)

University Examination Result (2022-23)

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-III

Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
A+	17	31.48
A	20	37.04
B+	15	27.78
В	1	1.85
F	1	1.85
Total	54	100

S Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM IV Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
A+	16	29.64
A	27	50.00
B+	7	12.96
В	2	3.70
F	1	1.85
AB	1	1.85
Total	54	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

Sprincipal Dr. P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2022-2024)

University Examination Result (2022-2023)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-II

Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
A+	13	24.53
A	31	58.49
B+	6	11.32
F	3	5.66
Total	53	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal
TiPrincipator: P. S. Kale
Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.

Department: Examination Report (2022-2024)

University Examination Result (2022-2023)

F Y B Ed. (CBCS) SEM-I Overall grade analysis

Grade	No. of Sts	Percentage
A+	6	11.32
A	28	52.84
В+	16	30.19
В	2	3.78
F	. 1	1.87
Total	53	100

Examination In-charge Dr. S. D. Patkar



In-charge Principal

Gokhale Education Society's
College of Education & Research
Parel, Mumbai - 400 012.